Demi-journée

Demi-journée
Equi-Handi

Journée

5 Demi-
journées

5 Jours
Demi-journée

Demi-journée
Equi-Handi

Journée

5 Demi-
journées

5 Jours

Tarifs des stages :

Cotisants

35,00 €

30,00 €

60,00 €

155,00 €

260,00 €
35,00 €

30,00 €

60,00 €

155,00 €

260,00 €

Non cotisants

38,00 €

35,00 €

65,00 €

168,00 €

290,00 €
38,00 €

35,00 €

65,00 €

168,00 €

290,00 €



